LPLME REPORT 2/24/2026

SLAUGHTER COWS

SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
RICHMOND
LONG PRAIRIE
BELGRADE
CLARISSA
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
BELGRADE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
SWANVILLE
MELROSE
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
BELGRADE
RICHMOND
RICE

RICE
ROYALTON
SAUK CENTER
BERTHA
SEBEKA
BERTHA
LONG PRAIRIE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
MAPLE LAKE
FRAZEE
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
BERTHA
BERTHA

BF
BF
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

1630
1560
1575
1530
2020
1805
1605
1790
2140
2100
1660
1643
1930
2055
1955
1665
2065
1180
1690
1855
1750
1660
1720
1540
1715
1520
1800
1895
1870
2085
2125
1890
1725
1155
1265
1380
1700
1345
1820

174
172
172
172
170
169
168
167.5
167.5
167
167
167
166
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
160
160
159
158
158
158
157
157
156
156
155



SAUK CENTER
RICHMOND
SAUK CENTER
BERTHA
SWANVILLE
MOTLEY
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
BERTHA
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA
BERTHA
SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
SEBEKA
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
LAKE PARK
BERTHA
SEBEKA
RANDALL
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
WILLMAR
LONG PRAIRIE
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
BROWERVILLE
SEBEKA

BF
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL

1235
1470
1310
1170
1740
1510
1925
1395
1755
1585
1400
1165
1610
1735
1115
1795
1315
1580
1505
1225
1615
1590
1340
1445
1215
1420
1530
1525
1160
1085
1240
1430
1245
1200
1500
1215
1475
1570
1730
1555
1485
1365
1215
1320

154
154
153
153
151
151
150
150
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
147.5
147
147
146
145
145
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
142
141
141
140
140
140
140
139
138
138
137
137
137



SWANVILLE
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
FRAZEE
SEBEKA
LITTLE FALLS
LAKE PARK
RICE

EAGLE BEND
RICHMOND
SEBEKA
RICHMOND
ANNANDALE

BROWERVILLE

CLARISSA
SEBEKA
FRAZEE
SEBEKA

LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
BROWERVILLE

SEBEKA
SEBEKA

SLAUGHTER BULLS

SEBEKA
LITTLE FALLS
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

FAT CATTLE

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
XBRED

HOL
BF
HOL
XBRED

1780
1295
1010
1010

930
1425
1060
1645
1250
1005
1570
1180
1160
1170
1130
1550
1100
1145
1075
1170

930
1180
1240
1075
1120
1285
1305

920

950
1405

715

2375
1815
1630
1445

136
135
134
134
133
133
132
132
132
130.5
129
127
123
120
120
120
120
118
116
115
114
112
110
110
109
108.5
108
104
99
95
83

200.5
198
189
185



MELROSE
MELROSE
SWANVILLE
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
SAUK CENTER
MELROSE
MELROSE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
MELROSE
SAUK CENTER
BELGRADE
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE

BREEDING BULLS

BROWERVILLE

FEEDER CATTLE

GREY EAGLE
LONG PRAIRIE
BROOTEN
SAUK CENTER
ALBANY
SAUK CENTER
GREY EAGLE
SAUK CENTER
BROOTEN
BROOTEN
GREY EAGLE
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND

BF

BF
XBRED
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL HFR
JER
HOL HFR
JER

JER

BF

BF
XBRED
BF STR
BF
XBRED
BF

BF STR
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
HOL
RWF BULL

1350
1080
1640
1320
1430
1395
1310
1125
1300
1350
1240
1400
1285
1280
1355
1475
1040
1500
1090
1065

750
815
500
560
475
750
900
740
695
820
1105
715
800
985

232.5
232
230.5
230
228.75
228.75
226.75
225.25
222.5
222
219.5
212.75
207.5
205.5
202
197
187
185
184.5
182

3285

376
376
352.5
320
300
290
277
262.5
255
241
238.5
237
233
229



EAGLE BEND
LITTLE FALLS
BROOTEN
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
GREY EAGLE

BABY CALVES

FOLEY
BERTHA
WILLMAR
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BELGRADE
WILLMAR
BERTHA
BROWERVILLE
ANNNADALE
ROYALTON
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
BELGRADE
MORA

MORA

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
BERTHA
EAGLE BEND
PIERZ

OSAKIS
BERTHA
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
FOLEY
BERTHA
BROWERVILLE

BF BULL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL

BF

HOL
HOL

XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
SHORTH STRT
SHORTH STRT
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED

1055

795
620
960
625
905

1050

222.5
217.5
211
206
206
185
182

1800
1775
1775
1760
1760
1750
1750
1725
1720
1720
1700
1700
1675
1670
1660
1660
1630
1625
1600
1585
1585
1575
1550
1535
1535
1530
1530
1525
1460
1460
1450
1450
1450



ALBANY
ALBANY
WILLMAR
CLARISSA
ANNNADALE
PIERZ
WILLMAR
ALEXANDRIA
ANNNADALE
MELROSE
CLARISSA
ROYALTON
FREEPORT
SEBEKA
BROWERVILLE
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
PIERZ
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
GREY EAGLE
OSAKIS
RANDALL
PIERZ

GREY EAGLE
ALEXANDRIA
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BELGRADE
ALEXANDRIA
EAGLE BEND
PIERZ
FRAZEE
OSAKIS
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ
WILLMAR
BELGRADE
FRAZEE
MELROSE
FRAZEE
ALBANY
ALBANY

XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
HOL
BF
XBRED
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
HOL

1450
1450
1440
1355
1350
1300
1300
1285
1280
1270
1270
1270
1270
1270
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1250
1250
1250
1250
1240
1240
1240
1240
1235
1230
1220
1220
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1190
1160
1140
1110
1100
1075



SEBEKA
ALBANY
ALBANY
MELROSE
MELROSE

HOL

XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED

1025
1000
1000
955
900



