

LPLME REPORT 2/24/2026

SLAUGHTER COWS

SEBEKA	BF	1630	174
SWANVILLE	BF	1560	172
EAGLE BEND	BF	1575	172
EAGLE BEND	BF	1530	172
RICHMOND	HOL	2020	170
LONG PRAIRIE	HOL	1805	169
BELGRADE	HOL	1605	168
CLARISSA	BF	1790	167.5
RICHMOND	HOL	2140	167.5
RICHMOND	HOL	2100	167
RICHMOND	HOL	1660	167
RICHMOND	HOL	1643	167
RICHMOND	HOL	1930	166
BELGRADE	HOL	2055	166
RICHMOND	HOL	1955	165
RICHMOND	HOL	1665	165
SWANVILLE	HOL	2065	165
MELROSE	BF	1180	165
RICHMOND	HOL	1690	164
LAKE PARK	HOL	1855	164
BELGRADE	HOL	1750	164
RICHMOND	HOL	1660	163
RICE	HOL	1720	163
RICE	HOL	1540	163
ROYALTON	BF	1715	163
SAUK CENTER	BF	1520	162
BERTHA	HOL	1800	162
SEBEKA	HOL	1895	162
BERTHA	HOL	1870	160
LONG PRAIRIE	HOL	2085	160
RICHMOND	HOL	2125	159
RICHMOND	HOL	1890	158
MAPLE LAKE	BF	1725	158
FRAZEE	HOL	1155	158
SAUK CENTER	JER	1265	157
SWANVILLE	HOL	1380	157
RICHMOND	HOL	1700	156
BERTHA	HOL	1345	156
BERTHA	HOL	1820	155

SAUK CENTER	BF	1235	154
RICHMOND	HOL	1470	154
SAUK CENTER	BF	1310	153
BERTHA	HOL	1170	153
SWANVILLE	HOL	1740	151
MOTLEY	BF	1510	151
SWANVILLE	HOL	1925	150
SWANVILLE	HOL	1395	150
SWANVILLE	HOL	1755	149
SWANVILLE	HOL	1585	149
BERTHA	XBRED	1400	149
SEBEKA	BF	1165	149
LAKE PARK	HOL	1610	148
SWANVILLE	HOL	1735	148
SEBEKA	HOL	1115	148
BERTHA	HOL	1795	147.5
SAUK CENTER	JER	1315	147
SEBEKA	HOL	1580	147
SEBEKA	HOL	1505	146
LAKE PARK	HOL	1225	145
LAKE PARK	HOL	1615	145
SWANVILLE	HOL	1590	145
EAGLE BEND	BF	1340	145
SEBEKA	HOL	1445	145
RICHMOND	HOL	1215	144
RICHMOND	HOL	1420	144
LAKE PARK	HOL	1530	144
SWANVILLE	HOL	1525	144
LAKE PARK	HOL	1160	143
BERTHA	HOL	1085	143
SEBEKA	HOL	1240	143
RANDALL	HOL	1430	142
SEBEKA	HOL	1245	141
SEBEKA	HOL	1200	141
LAKE PARK	HOL	1500	140
LAKE PARK	HOL	1215	140
WILLMAR	HOL	1475	140
LONG PRAIRIE	HOL	1570	140
SWANVILLE	HOL	1730	139
SEBEKA	HOL	1555	138
LAKE PARK	HOL	1485	138
RICHMOND	HOL	1365	137
BROWERVILLE	BF	1215	137
SEBEKA	HOL	1320	137

SWANVILLE	HOL	1780	136
LAKE PARK	HOL	1295	135
RICHMOND	HOL	1010	134
RICHMOND	HOL	1010	134
LAKE PARK	HOL	930	133
LAKE PARK	HOL	1425	133
SEBEKA	HOL	1060	132
SWANVILLE	HOL	1645	132
SEBEKA	HOL	1250	132
SEBEKA	HOL	1005	130.5
SWANVILLE	HOL	1570	129
FRAZEE	HOL	1180	127
SEBEKA	HOL	1160	123
LITTLE FALLS	BF	1170	120
LAKE PARK	HOL	1130	120
RICE	HOL	1550	120
EAGLE BEND	HOL	1100	120
RICHMOND	HOL	1145	118
SEBEKA	HOL	1075	116
RICHMOND	HOL	1170	115
ANNANDALE	BF	930	114
BROWERVILLE	HOL	1180	112
CLARISSA	HOL	1240	110
SEBEKA	BF	1075	110
FRAZEE	HOL	1120	109
SEBEKA	HOL	1285	108.5
LONG PRAIRIE	HOL	1305	108
LONG PRAIRIE	HOL	920	104
BROWERVILLE	HOL	950	99
SEBEKA	BF	1405	95
SEBEKA	XBRED	715	83

#### SLAUGHTER BULLS

SEBEKA	HOL	2375	200.5
LITTLE FALLS	BF	1815	198
SEBEKA	HOL	1630	189
SEBEKA	XBRED	1445	185

#### FAT CATTLE

MELROSE	BF	1350	232.5
MELROSE	BF	1080	232
SWANVILLE	XBRED	1640	230.5
MELROSE	BF	1320	230
MELROSE	BF	1430	228.75
MELROSE	BF	1395	228.75
MELROSE	BF	1310	226.75
MELROSE	BF	1125	225.25
SAUK CENTER	BF	1300	222.5
MELROSE	BF	1350	222
MELROSE	BF	1240	219.5
SAUK CENTER	HOL	1400	212.75
SAUK CENTER	HOL	1285	207.5
MELROSE	XBRED	1280	205.5
SAUK CENTER	HOL	1355	202
BELGRADE	HOL HFR	1475	197
SAUK CENTER	JER	1040	187
SWANVILLE	HOL HFR	1500	185
SWANVILLE	JER	1090	184.5
SWANVILLE	JER	1065	182

#### BREEDING BULLS

BROWERVILLE	BF		3285
-------------	----	--	------

#### FEEDER CATTLE

GREY EAGLE	BF	750	376
LONG PRAIRIE	BF	815	376
BROOTEN	XBRED	500	352.5
SAUK CENTER	BF STR	560	320
ALBANY	BF	475	300
SAUK CENTER	XBRED	750	290
GREY EAGLE	BF	900	277
SAUK CENTER	BF STR	740	262.5
BROOTEN	XBRED	695	255
BROOTEN	XBRED	820	241
GREY EAGLE	BF	1105	238.5
SAUK CENTER	XBRED	715	237
LITTLE FALLS	HOL	800	233
EAGLE BEND	RWF BULL	985	229

EAGLE BEND	BF BULL	1055	222.5
LITTLE FALLS	XBRED	795	217.5
BROOTEN	XBRED	620	211
LITTLE FALLS	HOL	960	206
SAUK CENTER	BF	625	206
LITTLE FALLS	HOL	905	185
GREY EAGLE	HOL	1050	182

BABY CALVES

FOLEY	XBRED	1800
BERTHA	XBRED	1775
WILLMAR	BF	1775
BROWERVILLE	XBRED	1760
BROWERVILLE	XBRED	1760
BROWERVILLE	XBRED	1750
BELGRADE	XBRED	1750
WILLMAR	BF	1725
BERTHA	XBRED	1720
BROWERVILLE	XBRED	1720
ANNADALE	BF	1700
ROYALTON	XBRED	1700
MELROSE	XBRED	1675
MELROSE	XBRED	1670
MELROSE	XBRED	1660
BELGRADE	XBRED	1660
MORA	XBRED	1630
MORA	XBRED	1625
SAUK CENTER	XBRED	1600
SAUK CENTER	XBRED	1585
BERTHA	XBRED	1585
EAGLE BEND	BF	1575
PIERZ	XBRED	1550
OSAKIS	XBRED	1535
BERTHA	XBRED	1535
LONG PRAIRIE	SHORTH STRT	1530
LONG PRAIRIE	SHORTH STRT	1530
WILLMAR	BF	1525
BROWERVILLE	XBRED	1460
BROWERVILLE	XBRED	1460
FOLEY	XBRED	1450
BERTHA	XBRED	1450
BROWERVILLE	XBRED	1450

ALBANY	XBRED	1450
ALBANY	XBRED	1450
WILLMAR	BF	1440
CLARISSA	XBRED	1355
ANNNADALE	BF	1350
PIERZ	HOL	1300
WILLMAR	BF	1300
ALEXANDRIA	XBRED	1285
ANNNADALE	BF	1280
MELROSE	HOL	1270
CLARISSA	HOL	1270
ROYALTON	HOL	1270
FREEPORT	HOL	1270
SEBEKA	HOL	1270
BROWERVILLE	HOL	1260
EAGLE BEND	HOL	1260
EAGLE BEND	HOL	1260
PIERZ	HOL	1260
CLARISSA	HOL	1260
CLARISSA	HOL	1260
GREY EAGLE	HOL	1260
OSAKIS	XBRED	1250
RANDALL	HOL	1250
PIERZ	HOL	1250
GREY EAGLE	HOL	1250
ALEXANDRIA	XBRED	1240
BROWERVILLE	HOL	1240
BROWERVILLE	HOL	1240
BELGRADE	XBRED	1240
ALEXANDRIA	XBRED	1235
EAGLE BEND	HOL	1230
PIERZ	HOL	1220
FRAZEE	HOL	1220
OSAKIS	XBRED	1200
PIERZ	HOL	1200
PIERZ	HOL	1200
PIERZ	HOL	1200
WILLMAR	BF	1200
BELGRADE	XBRED	1190
FRAZEE	HOL	1160
MELROSE	XBRED	1140
FRAZEE	HOL	1110
ALBANY	XBRED	1100
ALBANY	HOL	1075

SEBEKA	HOL	1025
ALBANY	XBRED	1000
ALBANY	XBRED	1000
MELROSE	XBRED	955
MELROSE	XBRED	900